C 3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
- CO
Eupen 1.7.2022

LoOoNoULRWNE

Francoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
Hermathenae
Circuit : D70

Distance : 2760m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 1:07:06 (24'19"/km)

00:02:39 133m
00:04:17 00:06:56 233m
00:02:27 00:09:23 141m
00:04:25 00:13:48 184m
00:06:58 00:20:46 148m
00:05:45 00:26:31  226m
00:04:02 00:30:33 198m
00:06:01 00:36:34 260m
00:07:26 00:44:00 263m
00:06:06 00:50:.06 114m
00:03:47 00:53:53 230m
00:07:38 01:01:31 277m
00:02:48 01:04:19 110m
00:01:44 01:06:03 112m
00:01:03 01:07:06 132m

19'55"/km
18'23"/km
17'23"/km
24'00"/km
47'04"/km
25'27"/km
20'22"/km
23'08"/km
28'16"/km
53'31"/km
16'27"/km
27'33"/km
25'27"/km
15'29"/km

7'57"/km

CO Liege

10/13 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:39:04
2. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 0:44:18
3. Hilde BADER 0:47:11
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